
GOVERNMENT OF RAJASTHAN 
ACCOUNTS AT A GLANCE (At the end of March,2021) 

(UNAUDITED PROVISIONAL FIGURES) 
Monthly Key indicator for the month of March,2021 

( ₹ in Crores) 

Sl. 
No. Description 

Budget 
Estimates 

2020-21 

Actuals upto 
03/2021 

% of Actual to Budget 
Estimates 

    

Current 
Corresponding 
period of the 
previous year 

1. Revenue Receipts 173404.42 132846.53 76.61 84.59 
 (a) Tax Revenue 

(i+ii+iii+iv+v+vi+vii) 
123915.78 95859.20 77.36 80.62 

(i)  GST  28250.00 20754.87 73.47 75.70 
(ii) Stamps and Registration 5600.00 5297.27 94.59 79.15 
(iii) Land Revenue 518.61 279.32 53.86 85.45 
(iv) Sales Tax 21000.00 17479.04 83.23 79.21 
(v) State Excise Duties 12500.00 9853.00 78.82 91.35 
(vi) State’s Share of Union Taxes 46886.16 35575.77 75.88 81.08 
(vii) Other Taxes and Duties 9161.01 6619.93 72.26 85.72 
 (b) Non –Tax Revenue 19595.73 12304.77 62.79 75.88 
 (c) Grants –in-Aid and 

Contribution 
29892.91 24682.56 82.57 108.40 

2. Capital Receipts  11263.95 60896.96 540.64 108.42 
 (a) Recovery of Loans and Advances 

(Non debt Capital Receipts) 
751.56 373.55 49.70 96.77 

 (b) Other Receipts 30.00 14.08 46.93 81.68 
 (c) Borrowings and Other Liabilities 

(Net) 
10482.39 60509.33 577.25 114.21 

3. Total Receipts (1+2) 184668.37 193743.49 104.91 90.06 
4. Revenue Expenditure 

(a+b+c+d+e) 
197956.30 177215.28 89.52 89.65 

 (a) Expenditure on Revenue Account 
{(excluding (b), (c), (d) & (e)} 

78104.12 69253.81 88.67 99.22 

 (b) Expenditure on Interest Payments 25494.20 21285.13 83.49 82.75 
 (c) Expenditure on Salaries/Wages  55945.84 51591.71 92.22 87.81 
 (d) Expenditure on Pension 21403.70 20256.14 94.64 93.04 
 (e) Expenditure on Subsidy 17008.44 14828.49 87.18 72.51 
5. Capital Expenditure (a+b) 22176.81 16037.19 72.32 80.48 
 (a)Expenditure on Capital Account 

{(excluding (b)} 
22026.26 15891.25 72.15 80.38 

 (b) Expenditure on Salaries/Wages 150.55 145.94 96.94 93.30 
6. Sector Wise Expenditure         
(i) General Sector         
 (a) Revenue 62507.18 56224.25 89.95 88.35 
 (b) Capital 684.16 398.18 58.20 55.42 
(ii) Social Sector         
 (a) Revenue  83142.02 76763.39 92.33 91.22 
 (b) Capital 9749.64 7403.21 75.93 63.92 

(iii) Economic Sector         

 (a) Revenue 52306.95 44227.57 84.55 88.90 

 (b) Capital  11743.01 8235.80 70.13 95.31 
(iv) Grants –in-aid-Contributions 0.15 0.07 46.67 33.33 
7. Total Expenditure (4+ 5) 220133.11 193252.47 87.79 88.80 
8. Loans and Advances Disbursed 789.22 491.02 62.22 91.27 
9. Revenue Surplus (+)/Deficit (-) 

 (1 - 4) 
-24551.88 -44368.75 180.71 117.68 

10. Fiscal /Surplus(+)/Deficit (-)  
 [{ 1 + 2(a) +2(b)} ] -  [(7+8)] 

-46736.35 -60509.33 129.47 104.79 

11 Primary Deficit (-)/Surplus (+)  
[{1 +2(a)+2(b)}]  –  
[{4(a)+(c)+(d)+(e)}+ 5 + 8] 

-21242.15 -39224.20 184.65 148.99 

Govt. of Rajasthan has taken Supplementary grant of Rs. 36253.96 Crores.   Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

 



Monthly Trend 
(Format of the Progressive Figures) 

REVENUE RECEIPTS  
(Refer to Item No. 1(a) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) 

 

( ₹ in Crores) 

Months 2020-2021 2019-2020 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 3866.46 3866.46 7379.88 7379.88 

May 5559.29 9425.75 7532.62 14912.50 

June 7159.79 16585.54 7107.93 22020.43 

July 7911.55 24497.09 6996.99 29017.42 

August 7515.94 32013.03 8642.90 37660.32 

September 7484.87 39497.90 7154.94 44815.26 

October 7770.71 47268.61 7500.73 52315.99 

November 7949.25 55217.86 8432.80 60748.79 

December 8098.25 63316.11 8036.52 68785.31 

January 7645.03 70961.14 7872.02 76657.33 

February 7876.98 78838.12 6765.63 83422.96 

March (Preliminary) 17021.08 95859.20 11871.16 95294.12 

 

 

Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

  



 
Monthly Trend 

(Format of the Progressive Figures) 
REVENUE RECEIPTS  

(Refer to Item No. 1(b) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) 

 

( ₹ in Crores) 

Months 2020-2021 2019-2020 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 385.96 385.96 868.82 868.82 

May 551.26 937.22 1389.27 2258.09 

June 654.09 1591.31 1137.73 3395.82 

July 968.16 2559.47 1344.08 4739.90 

August 1035.94 3595.41 1074.10 5814.00 

September 871.16 4466.57 1019.96 6833.96 

October 965.90 5432.47 1019.77 7853.73 

November 1138.02 6570.49 820.50 8674.23 

December 962.81 7533.30 878.98 9553.21 

January 1415.86 8949.16 1317.80 10871.01 

February 1200.54 10149.70 1131.21 12002.22 

March (Preliminary) 2155.07 12304.77 2509.25 14511.47 

 

 

Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

  



 
Monthly Trend 

(Format of the Progressive Figures) 
REVENUE RECEIPTS  

(Refer to Item No. 1(c) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) 
( ₹ in Crores) 

 
Months 

2020-2021 2019-2020 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 2296.97 2296.97 1961.23 1961.23 

May 904.27 3201.24 1538.13 3499.36 

June 0.00 3201.24 795.19 4294.55 

July 5968.14 9169.38 5848.17 10142.72 

August 1352.31 10521.69 2267.13 12409.85 

September 610.26 11131.95 3856.41 16266.26 

October 2044.69 13176.64 2572.82 18839.08 

November 1454.40 14631.04 1077.90 19916.98 

December 2689.22 17320.26 2855.86 22772.84 

January 1251.18 18571.44 506.80 23279.64 

February 662.82 19234.26 3671.67 26951.31 

March (Preliminary) 5448.29 24682.56 1966.67 28917.98 

 

 

Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

  



 
Monthly Trend 

(Format of the Progressive Figures) 
CAPITAL RECEIPTS  

(Refer to Item No. 2(a) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) 
( ₹ in Crores) 

 
Months 

2020-2021 2019-2020 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 0.85 0.85 2.23 2.23 

May 10.59 11.44 0.04 2.27 

June 43.14 54.58 522.68 524.95 

July 71.18 125.76 10.36 535.31 

August 56.98 182.74 17.20 552.51 

September 14.01 196.75 19.59 572.10 

October 44.37 241.12 37.32 609.42 

November 13.69 254.81 6.97 616.39 

December 23.24 278.05 16.43 632.82 

January 35.80 313.85 27.13 659.95 

February 19.57 333.42 13.16 673.11 

March (Preliminary) 40.13 373.55 14995.98 15669.09 

 

Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

  



 
Monthly Trend 

(Format of the Progressive Figures) 
CAPITAL RECEIPTS  

(Refer to Item No. 2(b) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) 
( ₹ in Crores) 

Months 2020-2021 2019-2020 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 1.63 1.63 1.79 1.79 

May 0.36 1.99 1.61 3.40 

June 0.07 2.06 0.50 3.90 

July 0.32 2.38 0.67 4.57 

August 0.73 3.11 0.28 4.85 

September 0.09 3.20 1.10 5.95 

October 0.00 3.20 0.61 6.56 

November 0.00 3.20 0.42 6.98 

December 0.00 3.20 0.22 7.20 

January 0.53 3.73 0.63 7.83 

February 0.21 3.94 1.67 9.50 

March (Preliminary) 10.14 14.08 10.92 20.42 

 

Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

  



 
Monthly Trend 

(Format of the Progressive Figures) 
CAPITAL RECEIPTS  

(Refer to Item No. 2(c) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) 
 

( ₹ in Crores) 

Months 2020-2021 2019-2020 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 4930.27 4930.27 935.23 935.23 

May 7027.51 11957.78 2644.14 3579.37 

June 6107.19 18064.97 3479.60 7058.97 

July 2120.24 20185.21 -369.01 6689.96 

August 5983.68 26168.89 6182.74 12872.70 

September 6940.21 33109.10 4587.96 17460.66 

October 109.19 33218.29 3293.48 20754.14 

November 3553.43 36771.72 3861.93 24616.07 

December 3418.48 40190.20 2172.50 26788.57 

January 4517.93 44708.13 3925.36 30713.93 

February 6596.18 51304.31 -259.56 30454.37 

March (Preliminary) 9205.02 60509.33 6860.49 37314.86 

 

Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

  



 
Monthly Trend 

(Format of the Progressive Figures) 
REVENUE EXPENDITURE 

(Refer to Item No. 4(a) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) 
 

( ₹ in Crores) 

Months 2020-2021 2019-2020 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 5662.50 5662.50 1284.86 1284.86 

May 5294.99 10957.49 4909.81 6194.67 

June 3798.38 14755.87 4038.08 10232.75 

July 6210.23 20966.10 5423.65 15656.40 

August 6633.55 27599.65 8323.65 23980.05 

September 4493.47 32093.12 4671.39 28651.44 

October 2556.15 34649.27 4947.03 33598.47 

November 3879.38 38528.65 5710.08 39308.55 

December 4686.80 43215.45 4816.18 44124.73 

January 4133.02 47348.47 5025.65 49150.38 

February 6902.02 54250.49 3770.38 52920.76 

March (Preliminary) 15003.32 69253.81 14177.63 67098.39 

 

Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

 

  

  



 

Monthly Trend 

(Format of the Progressive Figures) 
REVENUE EXPENDITURE 

(Refer to Item No. 4(b) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) 
 

( ₹ in Crores) 

Months 2020-2021 2019-2020 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 1282.99 1282.99 1111.58 1111.58 

May 1169.66 2452.65 1075.02 2186.60 

June 2092.99 4545.64 2139.16 4325.76 

July 1133.21 5678.85 873.19 5198.95 

August 1141.28 6820.13 1071.90 6270.85 

September 3063.93 9884.06 2864.09 9134.94 

October 1513.08 11397.14 1423.84 10558.78 

November 1237.20 12634.34 1187.80 11746.58 

December 2165.57 14799.91 2022.35 13768.93 

January 1231.72 16031.63 1107.72 14876.65 

February 1094.96 17126.59 1087.12 15963.77 

March (Preliminary) 4158.54 21285.13 3695.79 19659.56 

 

Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

  



 
Monthly Trend 

(Format of the Progressive Figures) 
REVENUE EXPENDITURE 

(Refer to Item No. 4(c) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) 
 

( ₹ in Crores) 

Months 2020-2021 2019-2020 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 2546.23 2546.23 4232.92 4232.92 

May 4643.32 7189.55 4157.82 8390.74 

June 4566.64 11756.19 3882.92 12273.66 

July 4488.92 16245.11 3811.51 16085.17 

August 4316.46 20561.57 4259.97 20345.14 

September 4344.05 24905.62 4193.41 24538.55 

October 4013.00 28918.62 4409.79 28948.34 

November 4543.70 33462.32 4011.28 32959.62 

December 4344.96 37807.28 3983.63 36943.25 

January 4224.33 42031.61 4132.65 41075.90 

February 4178.36 46209.97 3983.75 45059.65 

March (Preliminary) 5381.74 51591.71 3980.68 49040.33 

 

Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

  



 
Monthly Trend 

(Format of the Progressive Figures) 
REVENUE EXPENDITURE 

(Refer to Item No. 4(d) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) 
( ₹ in Crores) 

 
Months 

2020-2021 2019-2020 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 1189.10 1189.10 1361.64 1361.64 

May 1615.44 2804.54 1427.12 2788.76 

June 1642.49 4447.03 1536.57 4325.33 

July 1831.43 6278.46 1765.52 6090.85 

August 1675.34 7953.80 1748.09 7838.94 

September 1732.30 9686.10 1835.72 9674.66 

October 1704.22 11390.32 1627.89 11302.55 

November 1999.28 13389.60 1377.96 12680.51 

December 1656.39 15045.99 1458.19 14138.70 

January 1846.75 16892.74 1468.97 15607.67 

February 1773.79 18666.53 1586.43 17194.10 

March (Preliminary) 1589.61 20256.14 1624.24 18818.34 

 
 

Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

  



 
Monthly Trend 

(Format of the Progressive Figures) 
REVENUE EXPENDITURE 

(Refer to Item No. 4(e) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) 
( ₹ in Crores) 

Months 2020-2021 2019-2020 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 709.82 709.82 1066.81 1066.81 

May 1235.71 1945.53 1055.50 2122.31 

June 618.21 2563.74 639.76 2762.07 

July 1651.49 4215.23 946.96 3709.03 

August 1308.31 5523.54 1400.37 5109.40 

September 962.58 6486.12 833.09 5942.49 

October 643.55 7129.67 37.32 5979.81 

November 1246.07 8375.74 288.56 6268.37 

December 949.07 9324.81 279.20 6547.57 

January 1715.59 11040.40 966.52 7514.09 

February 1001.98 12042.38 26.11 7540.20 

March (Preliminary) 2786.11 14828.49 11449.80 18990.00 

 
Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

  



 
Monthly Trend 

(Format of the Progressive Figures) 
CAPITAL EXPENDITURE 

(Refer to Item No. 5(a) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) 
( ₹ in Crores) 

Months 2020-2021 2019-2020 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 54.44 54.44 2072.79 2072.79 

May 75.61 130.05 461.50 2534.29 

June 1188.92 1318.97 769.05 3303.34 

July 1705.82 3024.79 962.39 4265.73 

August 778.10 3802.89 1319.63 5585.36 

September 1303.84 5106.73 2150.67 7736.03 

October 484.43 5591.16 1334.15 9070.18 

November 1134.45 6725.61 959.36 10029.54 

December 1356.97 8082.58 718.33 10747.87 

January 1691.45 9774.03 922.59 11670.46 

February 1320.88 11094.91 848.56 12519.02 

March (Preliminary) 4796.34 15891.25 3198.40 15717.42 

 
Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

  



Monthly Trend 
(Format of the Progressive Figures) 

CAPITAL EXPENDITURE 
(Refer to Item No. 5(b) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) 

( ₹ in Crores) 

Months 2020-2021 2019-2020 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 7.19 7.19 14.17 14.17 

May 13.43 20.62 13.14 27.31 

June 15.38 36.00 12.37 39.68 

July 13.27 49.27 11.94 51.62 

August 11.85 61.12 12.19 63.81 

September 12.39 73.51 12.24 76.05 

October 10.91 84.42 14.90 90.95 

November 12.75 97.17 12.09 103.04 

December 12.61 109.78 11.86 114.90 

January 11.52 121.30 12.76 127.66 

February 11.03 132.33 12.35 140.01 

March (Preliminary) 13.61 145.94 11.97 151.98 

 
Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

  



Monthly Trend 
(Format of the Progressive Figures) 

LOANS AND ADVANCES DISBURSED 
(Refer to Item No. 8 of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) 

( ₹ in Crores) 

Months 2020-2021 2019-2020 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 29.87 29.87 4.41 4.41 

May 5.12 34.99 5.90 10.31 

June 41.26 76.25 25.72 36.03 

July 5.23 81.48 36.09 72.12 

August 80.69 162.17 48.56 120.68 

September 8.04 170.21 79.34 200.02 

October 9.52 179.73 629.82 829.84 

November 55.96 235.69 653.39 1483.23 

December 19.63 255.32 670.77 2154.00 

January 11.95 267.27 12.88 2166.88 

February 73.28 340.55 9.08 2175.96 

March (Preliminary) 150.47 491.02 75.96 2251.92 

 

Sd/-  

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-1 

 


